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Choose NPU Day - Friday, April 4t

8:30 am

9:00 am

10:00 am

10:15 am

11:00 am

11:45am
1:00 pm

1:30 pm

Check-In
Campus Life Sessions

e Residence Life & Housing Panel
e Commuter Student Breakfast

Welcome to North Park University
Preparing for College

e Introduction to Student Engagement
e Faculty Panel

Breakout Sessions

e Major Breakout Session (students)
e Parent Session

Lunch
Student Resources, Activities & Clubs Fair
Optional Activities

e  Full Campus Tour
e Residence Life Tour
e Individual Financial Aid Meetings

Anderson Chapel

Various Locations

Anderson Chapel

Various Locations

Aramark Dining Hall

Hamming Hall



