

Choose NPU Day – Friday, April 4th

8:30 am	Check-In	Anderson Chapel
9:00 am	Campus Life Sessions	Various Locations
	Residence Life & Housing PanelCommuter Student Breakfast	
10:00 am	Welcome to North Park University	Anderson Chapel
10:15 am	Preparing for College	
	Introduction to Student EngagementFaculty Panel	
11:00 am	Breakout Sessions	Various Locations
	Major Breakout Session (students)Parent Session	
11:45 am	Lunch	Aramark Dining Hall
1:00 pm	Student Resources, Activities & Clubs Fair	Hamming Hall
1:30 pm	Optional Activities	
	 Full Campus Tour Residence Life Tour Individual Financial Aid Meetings 	